Pos.
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Squadra
SIGNA

TAVOLA CALCIO
FOLGOR CALENZANO
MEZZANA
FIRENZE OVEST
POGGIO A CAIANO
LA QUERCE
SAN GIUSTO LE BAGNESE
S.BANTI BARBERINO
CASELLINA
PAPERINO SAN GIORGIO
GIOVANI IMPAVIDA VERNIO
PRATO NORD
S.LORENZO CAMPI GIOVANI
SAN NICCOLO

SESTO 2010

55

11

55

77

73

43

25

83

64

34

27

51

35

16

42

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

18

17

25

23

13

27

20

10

15

10

13

CAMPIONATO GIOVANISSIMI PRATO

11

25

13

19

28

16

19

15

24

14

GF
75

17

86

115

104

59

33

172

98

47

33

51

49

29

49

GS
38

118

41

16

28

43

72

189

16

27

72

71

32

73

121

67

DR
37

-101

45

€9

76

16

-182

156

71




